Section 8 Payment Standards

(Effective 10/01/21 for lease ups
And 11/1/21 for reexaminations)

Jurisdiction 0BR

FMR $952
Taunton $1047
E. Taunton

Berkley

Dighton

Norton

FMR $1029
Middleboro  $1131
Lakeville
Bridgewater
Brockton

W. Bridgewater
Whitman

FMR $913
Somerset $1004
Fall River

Rehoboth

FMR $1374
Raynham $1511
Easton

FMR $1658
Foxboro $1823
Wareham

W. Wareham

Onset

Buzzards Bay
Holbrook

Norwood

Randolph

Plainville

Plymouth

Stoughton
Weymouth
Wrentham

Braintree

Sharon

1B

$1110
$1221

$1184
$1302

$1026
$1128

$1416
$1557

$1826
$2008

2 BR

$1433
$1576

$1560
$1716

$1234
$1357

$1863
$2049

$2205
$2425

3B

$1836
$2019

$1971
$2168

$1525
$1677

$2320
$2552

$2726
$2998

4 BR 5 BR
$2052  $2359
$2257  $2594
$2292  $2635
$2521  $2898
$1868  $2148
$2054  $2362
$2834  $3259
$3117  $3584
$2990 $3438
$3289 $3781



