Section 8 Payment Standards (Effective 10/01/21 for lease ups And 11/1/21 for reexaminations)

<u>Jurisdiction</u>	<u>0 BR</u>	<u>1 BR</u>	<u>2 BR</u>	<u>3 BR</u>	<u>4 BR</u>	<u>5 BR</u>
FMR Taunton E. Taunton Berkley Dighton Norton	\$952	\$1110	\$1433	\$1836	\$2052	\$2359
	\$1047	\$1221	\$1576	\$2019	\$2257	\$2594
FMR Middleboro Lakeville Bridgewater Brockton W. Bridgewat Whitman	\$1029 \$1131 eer	\$1184 \$1302	\$1560 \$1716	\$1971 \$2168	\$2292 \$2521	\$2635 \$2898
FMR Somerset Fall River Rehoboth	\$913	\$1026	\$1234	\$1525	\$1868	\$2148
	\$1004	\$1128	\$1357	\$1677	\$2054	\$2362
FMR Raynham Easton	\$1374 \$1511	\$1416 \$1557	\$1863 \$2049	\$2320 \$2552	\$2834 \$3117	\$3259 \$3584
FMR Foxboro Wareham W. Wareham Onset Buzzards Bay Holbrook Norwood Randolph Plainville Plymouth Stoughton Weymouth Wrentham Braintree Sharon	\$1658	\$1826	\$2205	\$2726	\$2990	\$3438
	\$1823	\$2008	\$2425	\$2998	\$3289	\$3781